
VolaSoftControlPdf

CROSS RELAIS ADULTES
SAINT-NICOLAS

Classement de l'épreuve

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.08

26/07/2012  /  SAINT-NICOLAS DE VEROCE Le 27/07/2012 à 11:11  /  Page 1/1

Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 Prénom Temps

1 64 H GACHET JEREMIE ARMINGOL JEAN MARC 23:41.391

2 75 H GACHET BASTIEN CHAUVET PIERRE 23:52.454

3 56 H CHAUVETET LAURENT CHAUVETET PAUL 25:25.695

4 72 H ROUX GATIEN CHARACHOUSAS SERGE 25:57.474

5 61 H GACHET NICOLAS BUAT RICHARD 25:59.458

6 70 H DEPARDE DAVID ROUSSET CHRISTOPHE 27:12.398

7 76 H PORRET THIERRY CHERVET YANNICK 27:24.013

8 59 H ROUX JEAN MARC ROUX STEPHEN 27:39.140

9 57 H CHEDAHNE MICHAEL FAUQUERAY BERTRAND 27:44.990

10 69 H SUCIU IONEL MOLLI DIDIER 27:54.684

11 58 H TREUIL PHILIPPE JEAN MARC 28:47.428

12 77 H VERMAST DIDIER GROSSET BOURBANGE HERVE 28:47.925

13 60 H BELLESSORT PHILIPPE GADDI LOUIS 28:58.252

14 67 M GAILLARD SEVERINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE 29:26.564

15 65 H HUDRY PHILIPPE NAVET FREDERIC 29:32.339

16 68 H TERRAY ANTOINE SCLAVO STEPHANE 29:54.195

17 66 H PERRUCHIONNE FRANCK WORETH DOMINIQUE 30:32.062

18 62 H VUARCHEX FRANCK PAGET SEBASTIEN 31:06.673

19 54 D SOCQUET CLERC MARINA BEGHEIN MARINE 32:03.962

20 55 D MARIN SOPHIE MARIN FLORINE 32:43.513

21 53 D BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE EMONET CHANTAL 33:09.603

22 51 H AMELLA FREDERIC ROMANO NUNZIO 35:38.846

23 50 H LUDDECKE DAVID PETRI KEVIN 35:52.197

24 52 M DORR THIERRY CLAUSS MARTINE 37:06.810

25 63 M JORDORSOM DAVID NICOLE NATHALIE 37:38.601

26 74 H LAGARDE FRANCK JEANNIN SYLVAIN 37:51.351

27 73 D MAGNAN MARIE MAGNAN EMMANUELLE 38:02.898

28 71 D CONTE LAURENCE DREVELLE VALERIE 38:54.122
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  D  

1 54 D SOCQUET CLERC MARINA BEGHEIN MARINE 32:03.962

2 55 D MARIN SOPHIE MARIN FLORINE 32:43.513

3 53 D BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE EMONET CHANTAL 33:09.603

4 73 D MAGNAN MARIE MAGNAN EMMANUELLE 38:02.898

5 71 D CONTE LAURENCE DREVELLE VALERIE 38:54.122

  H  

1 64 H GACHET JEREMIE ARMINGOL JEAN MARC 23:41.391

2 75 H GACHET BASTIEN CHAUVET PIERRE 23:52.454

3 56 H CHAUVETET LAURENT CHAUVETET PAUL 25:25.695

4 72 H ROUX GATIEN CHARACHOUSAS SERGE 25:57.474

5 61 H GACHET NICOLAS BUAT RICHARD 25:59.458

6 70 H DEPARDE DAVID ROUSSET CHRISTOPHE 27:12.398

7 76 H PORRET THIERRY CHERVET YANNICK 27:24.013

8 59 H ROUX JEAN MARC ROUX STEPHEN 27:39.140

9 57 H CHEDAHNE MICHAEL FAUQUERAY BERTRAND 27:44.990

10 69 H SUCIU IONEL MOLLI DIDIER 27:54.684

11 58 H TREUIL PHILIPPE JEAN MARC 28:47.428

12 77 H VERMAST DIDIER GROSSET BOURBANGE HERVE 28:47.925

13 60 H BELLESSORT PHILIPPE GADDI LOUIS 28:58.252

14 65 H HUDRY PHILIPPE NAVET FREDERIC 29:32.339

15 68 H TERRAY ANTOINE SCLAVO STEPHANE 29:54.195

16 66 H PERRUCHIONNE FRANCK WORETH DOMINIQUE 30:32.062

17 62 H VUARCHEX FRANCK PAGET SEBASTIEN 31:06.673

18 51 H AMELLA FREDERIC ROMANO NUNZIO 35:38.846

19 50 H LUDDECKE DAVID PETRI KEVIN 35:52.197

20 74 H LAGARDE FRANCK JEANNIN SYLVAIN 37:51.351

  M  

1 67 M GAILLARD SEVERINE PLANTIE PHILIPPE 29:26.564

2 52 M DORR THIERRY CLAUSS MARTINE 37:06.810

3 63 M JORDORSOM DAVID NICOLE NATHALIE 37:38.601
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1 26 +12 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE TAUVRON JUSTIN 13:34.094

2 39 +12 BOUCHEX THOMAS PAGET BENOIT 14:07.214

3 27 +12 CARDOLETTI ROMAIN BALLET BAZ MATHIS 14:10.104

4 42 +12 DUCREY CHARLES LACHEB KENZA 15:02.248

5 36 +12 ASTAY LEO PINTRE LEO 15:09.055

6 38 +12 MUFFAT LINE GROSSET BOURBANGE YANN 15:12.745

7 41 +12 SEJALON ANTOINE HENNIAUX ANTOINE 15:40.426

8 40 +12 BOUCHEX LOIC BEAUVAIS CESAR 15:44.030

9 34 +12 OLLIER AXEL RUI ADRIEN 15:45.100

10 14 +12 SADOK JALIS BOUR XAVIER 15:48.736

11 31 +12 LISCI ADRIEN BALBO PAUL 15:56.087

12 20 +12 HORELLOU LAETITIA DUPERTHUY MAELLE 16:14.590

13 32 +12 MOLLARD EMILIE BALLAUD ADRIEN 16:15.009

14 35 -12 GROSSET BROUBANGE MATHIEU GROSSET BOURBANGE MAXENCE 16:23.578

15 30 +12 PEILLEX CANDICE FIVEL DEMORET CYRIL 16:31.333

16 21 +12 ERRARD ANOUCK SAUTELLI PAUL 16:33.836

17 44 -12 GROSSET DAMIEN GROSSET FLAVIEN 16:45.875

18 16 +12 SCHEID ARNAUD MULLER MATTHIEU 16:56.135

19 24 +12 MARGUET MARIE BARBIER KELIAN 17:04.607

20 29 -12 BALLET BAZ GARY EMONET JEAN 17:09.636

21 23 +12 BERNARD MARION AMAFROI BROISAT MARION 17:10.869

22 28 -12 MILICI BRICE BLANCHIN NATHAN 17:25.137

23 25 -12 ABADIE AMELIE ABADIE JULIE 17:43.448

24 43 -12 HOYAU ALISSON HOYAU BAPTISTE 18:27.845

25 37 -12 BALBO CAMILLE MERKS SOPHIE 18:39.924

26 8 -12 HADJ MOHAND JUGURTHA DAHLEM NICOLAS 18:50.427

27 17 +12 KEDIDEL ALEXANDRE SCHAEFFER VALENTIN 19:18.130

28 18 -12 HANSGAARD THEA HANSGAARD VITUS 20:19.228

29 19 -12 AUBRY JUSTINE DUBUC MATHILDE 20:22.150

30 4 -12 CHASSERAND MANON SALMON GWENAELLE 20:26.282

31 22 -12 BERNARD LUCIE CHERPIN GLENN 20:35.432

32 10 -12 MASTROSIMONE LUCAS CHASSERAND ARNAUD 20:43.422

33 33 -12 COLAS CLARISSE CURRAL ANTOINE 21:27.997

34 13 +12 HADJ MOHAND KOUCYLA TIZAOUI YANIS 22:31.246

35 9 -12 TRIBOUT OCEANE SCHAEFFER LOIC 22:39.142

36 1 -12 HADJ MOHAND MASSINISSA PENET LUCIE 24:04.565

37 2 -12 GUEHRAR ALLYSSA LOUYOT MEG 24:21.371

38 5 -12 HADJ MOHAND TINHINAN MENUGE YANN 24:22.490

39 6 -12 SCHNEIDER THIBAUT MENUGE LUCA 24:44.391

40 3 -12 CHERIF KADANCE ABADIE LEA 24:46.888

41 11 -12 GUEHRAR LUCAS ABADIE MAXIME 26:51.886

42 12 -12 MONTIGNY DYLAN GUEHRAR YANNIS 27:21.120

43 7 -12 MULLER SARAH HRIBAR VIVIAN 29:01.695

Absents

15 +12 DAHLEM CELINE PEIFER CINDY



VolaSoftControlPdf

CROSS RELAIS ENFANTS
SAINT NICOLAS

Classement de l'épreuve

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.08

26/07/2012  /  SAINT-NICOLAS DE VEROCE Le 27/07/2012 à 11:05  /  Page 1/2

Clt Dos. Catégorie EQUIPIER 1 Prénom Temps

  +12  

1 26 +12 ELLMENREICH BAPTISTE TAUVRON JUSTIN 13:34.094

2 39 +12 BOUCHEX THOMAS PAGET BENOIT 14:07.214

3 27 +12 CARDOLETTI ROMAIN BALLET BAZ MATHIS 14:10.104

4 42 +12 DUCREY CHARLES LACHEB KENZA 15:02.248

5 36 +12 ASTAY LEO PINTRE LEO 15:09.055

6 38 +12 MUFFAT LINE GROSSET BOURBANGE YANN 15:12.745

7 41 +12 SEJALON ANTOINE HENNIAUX ANTOINE 15:40.426

8 40 +12 BOUCHEX LOIC BEAUVAIS CESAR 15:44.030

9 34 +12 OLLIER AXEL RUI ADRIEN 15:45.100

10 14 +12 SADOK JALIS BOUR XAVIER 15:48.736

11 31 +12 LISCI ADRIEN BALBO PAUL 15:56.087

12 20 +12 HORELLOU LAETITIA DUPERTHUY MAELLE 16:14.590

13 32 +12 MOLLARD EMILIE BALLAUD ADRIEN 16:15.009

14 30 +12 PEILLEX CANDICE FIVEL DEMORET CYRIL 16:31.333

15 21 +12 ERRARD ANOUCK SAUTELLI PAUL 16:33.836

16 16 +12 SCHEID ARNAUD MULLER MATTHIEU 16:56.135

17 24 +12 MARGUET MARIE BARBIER KELIAN 17:04.607

18 23 +12 BERNARD MARION AMAFROI BROISAT MARION 17:10.869

19 17 +12 KEDIDEL ALEXANDRE SCHAEFFER VALENTIN 19:18.130

20 13 +12 HADJ MOHAND KOUCYLA TIZAOUI YANIS 22:31.246

Absents

15 +12 DAHLEM CELINE PEIFER CINDY

  -12  

1 35 -12 GROSSET BROUBANGE MATHIEU GROSSET BOURBANGE MAXENCE 16:23.578

2 44 -12 GROSSET DAMIEN GROSSET FLAVIEN 16:45.875

3 29 -12 BALLET BAZ GARY EMONET JEAN 17:09.636

4 28 -12 MILICI BRICE BLANCHIN NATHAN 17:25.137

5 25 -12 ABADIE AMELIE ABADIE JULIE 17:43.448

6 43 -12 HOYAU ALISSON HOYAU BAPTISTE 18:27.845

7 37 -12 BALBO CAMILLE MERKS SOPHIE 18:39.924

8 8 -12 HADJ MOHAND JUGURTHA DAHLEM NICOLAS 18:50.427

9 18 -12 HANSGAARD THEA HANSGAARD VITUS 20:19.228

10 19 -12 AUBRY JUSTINE DUBUC MATHILDE 20:22.150

11 4 -12 CHASSERAND MANON SALMON GWENAELLE 20:26.282

12 22 -12 BERNARD LUCIE CHERPIN GLENN 20:35.432

13 10 -12 MASTROSIMONE LUCAS CHASSERAND ARNAUD 20:43.422

14 33 -12 COLAS CLARISSE CURRAL ANTOINE 21:27.997

15 9 -12 TRIBOUT OCEANE SCHAEFFER LOIC 22:39.142

16 1 -12 HADJ MOHAND MASSINISSA PENET LUCIE 24:04.565

17 2 -12 GUEHRAR ALLYSSA LOUYOT MEG 24:21.371

18 5 -12 HADJ MOHAND TINHINAN MENUGE YANN 24:22.490

19 6 -12 SCHNEIDER THIBAUT MENUGE LUCA 24:44.391

20 3 -12 CHERIF KADANCE ABADIE LEA 24:46.888

21 11 -12 GUEHRAR LUCAS ABADIE MAXIME 26:51.886

22 12 -12 MONTIGNY DYLAN GUEHRAR YANNIS 27:21.120
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23 7 -12 MULLER SARAH HRIBAR VIVIAN 29:01.695


